MANDAN, HIDATSA & ARIKARA NATION

Three Affiliated Tribes
Fort Berthold Indian Reservation
Tribal Business Council

Judicial Committee Meeting

14 November 2016 — 1:00 P.M.
Tribal Business Council Chambers — Tribal Administration Building
Fred Fox, Chairman | Monica Mayer | Frank Grady

CALL TO ORDER:
ROLL CALL:

APPROVAL OF AGENDA:

APPROVAL OF MINUTES:

V. NEW BUSINESS

VI.

VII.

1)
2)
3)
4)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)
10)
11)

TAT Program Employment Issue — Collin Knight
Court Issues — Jeff Baker

Burleigh County Bond — Lisa S. Everett
Educational Leave — Sarah Dogeagle

REPORTS — PROGRAM UPDATES:
Public Safety Division of Drug Enforcement Gerald White

HR Tribal Programs Barlow Wells
TAT Tribal Court Diane Johnson
TAT Law Enforcement Nelson Heart [Closed]
Homeland Security Cliff Whitman
Criminal Investigation Nelson Heart
Adult Detention Titus White Body
Juvenile Detention Mike Young Bird
Child Support Ellen Otterman
Domestic Violence Sadie Young Bird
TAT Legal Caleb Dogeagle
ADJOURNMENT



